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OPEN HOUSE SAT & SUN NOV 19 & 20, 2-4 PM ~ 95 MOrNiNg DOVE Dr., MArkHAM (PriME COrNEll lOCATiON)
Showstopper! Elegant Mattamy
4+1 bdrm family home on a premium
36*105ft deep lot. Entertainer’s delight
w custom mn fl plan, inviting foyer,
formal liv & din rm (butler’s pantry),
kit w granite cntrs, island, lg brkfst
area, family rm w custom f/p, loaded w
crwn mldg, pot lights, archways. Huge
mstr bdrm w 4pc ens., 3 gd szd bdrm,
w/o to balcony. Prof fin bsmt w rec rm,
5th bdrm/office, laun, 3pc bath & terrific
storage. Sun filled, fully lndscp yd w irrg
sys & hot tub. $1,128,888

Paul & Karen
KahKonen
Sales representatives

Direct - 416-930-2077
office - 905-471-2121

Independently Owned And Operated

ROGER
KORTSCHOT*
Sales Representative

roger@royallepage.ca
905.940.4180

COMING SOON ~ IMMaCulate HOMe ON SOuGHt after CaCHet CreSCeNt
Arriscraft Stone Front with 3 Car Garage,
CustomDesignInterlockWalk&Driveway,
Wrap Around Patio. Prof. Landscaped,
Unbelievable Updated home with 3 1/4”
Hardwood Floors on Main and 2nd Floor,
Spacious 4 Bedroom design with main
floor office, Gorgeous Designer Kitchen
must be seen, All Bathrooms beautifully
renovated with spectacular Master Suite.
Call Roger Kortschot 416-729-7074
to be the first to see this Home!

Separate Entrance to Above
Grade Legal Basement Apartment
on a Large Lot (60 x 150) in a
Mature Neighbourhood. Perfect
Investment Property or Build
Your Dream Home. Renovated
Kitchen, Large 2-Storey
Addition with Spacious Master
Bedroom, Ensuite Bath, and
Deck Overlooking Large Private
Yard. Close to Schools, Parks,
Shopping, Public Transit & 407.

Open COnCept Raised BungalOw

26 King RiChaRd COuRt, MaRKhaM
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CatHy Walker*
office 905.477.0011
cell 416.953.2730

all-star realty Inc., Brokerage

Fabulous house in Legacy
on quiet street. Over 2,500
sq.f t., open concept,
4 l a rge bed rooms ,
hardwood throughout,
4 baths, full f inished
basement. Professionally
landscaped with gorgeous
2 tiered deck. Excellent
condition & move-in ready!
1 8 R e d A s h . c o m

OPEN HOUSE SAT NOV. 19 2-4 PM ~ 18 REd ASH dR., MARkHAM

Leading Edge Realty Inc., Brokerage

JOHN PROCENKO
Broker

John@Procenko.com
905.472.7155

$988,000

Almost 1/2 Acre Lot on Sought
After Quiet Crescent in Robinson
Area!You can build over 6000 sq
ft house! Wow! No need to find
renters, Sellers willing to stay
so you can get $$ while getting
your City Approvals! It’s totally a
Dream come True!

BUILD YOUR DREAM HOUSE ON THIS DREAM LOT!

DIXIE WHITE
Sales Representative
O: 905.471.2000
D: 416.520.9323

Sutton Group Heritage
Realty Inc., Brokerage
Independently Owned & Operated

$1,499,000
www.dixiewhite.com

For more pictures, go to

Steps To 2 Schools, Parks & GO Train.
Lots Of Modern Upgrades. Stunning
GourmetKitchenWithGraniteCounters,
High-End Stainless Appliances. Main
Fl Family Room With Wood Burning
Fireplace. Finished Basement. Hot
Tub, Deck & Gazebo. 2 Car Garage.
This Home Won’t last! Call Cleona
For More Details 647-385-7877.17 Greenwood rd.

The BesT locaTion in sTouffville

cleona BarreTTo
cne, csP

Broker & Professional
Home Stager

647 385-7877

Re/Max Crossroads Brokerage Inc.
Independently Owned and Operated

Look No Further!
N3654188 – 4 Violet Ave.
Georgina. 3 Bed/4 Bath.
Affordable luxury in Simcoe
Landing. Fantastic home with
many beautiful upgrades
throughout. Finished Basement
In-law/Nanny Suite. Fully
Fenced Yard. Stunning
Kitchen. Huge Master
Bedroom. 2nd Floor Laundry.

DEVIN
CULLEN*

www.devincullen.com
905.640.8900
416.219.2344

All-Stars Realty Inc.,
Brokerage Not to be missed!opeN house sat & suN 2:00 – 4:00
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NEW LISTING • SWAN LAKE BUNGALOW W LOFT SWAN LAKE EXECUTIVE HOME W DOUBLE GARAGE NEW LISTING • 1680 SQUARE FEET IN WALDEN POND!
4 Wave Hill Way - rarely
available “Meadowlark”
with loft, approximately
1500 square feet of elegant
space - cathedral ceilings,
skylights, gas fireplace.
2 main floor bedrooms,
2 main floor full baths, main

floor laundry. Upper level loft makes great guest area w full bath, or family room. Private
back deck with gas bbq hookup. All exterior maintenance done for you - let someone
else do the work, travel with ease w 24 hr security or enjoy the fabulous village amenities!

Elegant spacious townhome
w rare private yard, double
garage, & roughed in elevator
shaft! Fabulous open
concept living, 9 foot ceilings,
hardwd flrs, granite counters,
stainless appliances.
Secluded backyard oasis.

2 bedrms, 2.5 baths, upper level laundry. The best of both worlds - live in a house w all
the benefits of a condo, let someone else shovel the snow. 24 hr gatehouse security,
friendly neighbours in a vibrant community, indoor/outdoor pools, gym, tennis & more!

220 - 25 Austin Dr. Huge
“Hawthorne”model - truly
your bungalow nestled
in the trees! Massive
‘house like’ rooms fit full
suites of furniture. Big
eat-in kitchen. Multiple
walk-outs to oversized
covered balcony. Split

bedrm plan. Master bedrm has 2 walk-in closets & large ensuite w walk-
in shower. 2nd bedroom has own private bath. Sunny solarium/family rm.
Ensuite storage + 2 lockers & 2 prkig! Award winning building in the heart of
Markham - walk to Mall, GO, Groceries & more! 24 hr gatehouse security.All Stars Realty Inc., Brokerage

AdriAnne PArker* &
johAnnA PArker*
905-477-0011
www.TeamParker.ca
Personal & Professional

Service
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$799,000

117 LOuiSbOurgWay

$689,000

OPEN HOUSE SAT & SUN NOV 19/20 ~ 2-4PM

Rick
Lopez

Sales Representative

416-745-2300
Dir. 416-721-7786

Absolutely Gorgeous Modern
Showpiece, 4 Br, 4 Wr,
Approx 3000 Sq. Ft. of
Fully finished Living space,
Professionally Landscaped,
Hardwood Floors thru out,
9’ ceilings, Granite counters,
Tons of upgrades, Amazing
Value. MLS # N3654673.

$898,000
Re/Max West Realty Inc.,

Brokerage

111 HORSEDREAMER LANE


